Series : S1-02150HFEF-55MND
Nominal voltage : AC 3PH 400V
Nominal power :110kW
Overload :Heavy Duty
Efficiency data for the Drive
Standby losses: 28W
Relative
Torque / %
Relative
Speed / %
Losses
Relative losses
Drive Efficiency
100
50
25
0 10 50 90
Nominal current :215A
Nominal apparent power :141.5kVA
Nominal frequency :50Hz
Efficiency data for the Drive + motor (standard IE2 reference motor)
Efficiency data for the Drive
100
50
25
0 10 50 90
Relative
Torque / %
1806W
1.53%
93.94%
2097W
1.77%
96.87%
2281W
1.93%
98.02%
1024W
0.86%
93.03%
1192W
1.01%
96.42%
1326W
1.12%
97.74%
779W
0.66%
90.27%
5326W
4.8%
7267W
6.6%
11194W
10.2%
2564W
2.3%
4162W
3.8%
6496W
5.9%
1879W
1.7%
935W
0.79%
96.73%
3355W
3.0%
1003W
0.85%
96.64%
Losses
Relative losses
Relative
Speed / %
# 040     Energy Efficiency Certificate       Ver.1.00
Drive efficiency according to IEC/EN 61800-9-2 (supersedes EN 50598-2)
Efficiency Level:
Maximum Operating Temperature: 50℃
(with derating over 40℃)
30.06.2021
Manufacturer’s Name:
Hitachi Europe GmbH
Niederkasseler Lohweg 191, 40547 Düsseldorf, Germany